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Women / XG / Sr B1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Simone Branch429
All Stars Unlimited

9.250 9.750 9.7009.050 37.750
1 1 5 1 1 

1 

Berkeley Harris256
Majestic

8.750 9.550 9.4509.575 37.325
6 3 1 4 2 

2 

Maisey Sanchez483
Gymnastics World

9.225 9.225 9.3759.250 37.075
2 7 3 6T 3 

3 

Sophia Joseph342
Sugar Land

9.150 9.425 9.5508.800 36.925
3 4 10 3 4 

4 

Kristalyn Wheeler106
The Rock

8.900 9.275 9.6009.100 36.875
5 5 4 2 5 

5 

Amelia Nelbach110
Sunburst Gymnastics

8.550 9.625 9.4259.000 36.600
8 2 7T 5 6 

6 

Grace Windham595
GSC

9.050 9.025 9.3759.000 36.450
4 9 7T 6T 7 

7 

Eva Sullivan650
Alamo Heights

8.375 9.075 9.3259.300 36.075
10 8 2 8 8 

8 

Kaitlyn Sauls335
Thornton's Gymnastic

8.450 8.800 9.0508.900 35.200
9 12 9 11 9 

9 

Darby Morris414
The Palaestra

7.850 8.600 9.2509.025 34.725
12 13 6 10 10 

10 

Lyla Oberg202
Flips Texas

7.750 9.000 9.2758.250 34.275
13 10 11 9 11 

11 

Kellan Carter434
Iarov Elite

8.000 9.250 8.6008.150 34.000
11 6 12 13 12 

12 

Madison Pena282
WGA Texans

8.725 8.900 9.0007.150 33.775
7 11 13 12 13 

13 
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